WRR-P-S206S
SYSTEM
Wisenet WAVE
Up to 470 Mbps
Video Management Software
Recording Bandwidth
OS Drive Bays
Data Drive Bays

easy deployment with minimum setup time.
Pre-loaded Licenses
Pre-configured for RAID 6•
* VGA outputs are for system configuration only.  Not optimized for camera viewing.  Use NVIDIA MiniDP outputs for camera
viewing.
• Supports up tp 128 2MP cameras @ 54 days retention, H.264, 30 fps
• Supports up to 128 4MP cameras @ 34 days retention, H.264, 30 fps
Wisenet WAVE Network Video Recorder
WRR-P-S206S
FIRST EDITION 12-2021  © 2021 Hanwha Techwin Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
EFFECTIVE STORAGE CAPACITY*
MODEL RAW
STORAGE
RAID EFFECTIVE STORAGE
RAID5 RAID6
WRR-P-S206S-256TB 256TB 218TB 203TB
WRR-P-S206S-288TB 288TB 247TB 232TB
WRR-P-S206S-320TB 320TB 276TB 262TB
WRR-P-S206S-352TB 352TB 305TB 291TB
WRR-P-S206S-384TB 384TB 334TB 320TB
WRR-P-S206S-416TB 416TB 364TB 349TB
* Actual usable space is dependent on file system format and allocation size.
Size shown is after formatting with default Windows options.
*Pre-configured for RAID 6,
Supports RAID 0, 1, 5, 6, 10 configurations.